

















	TYPE: 
	PROJECT NAME: 
	mounting: Off
	wiring1: Off
	suction: Off
	PC1: []
	PC2: []
	PC3: []
	PC4: []
	PC5: [-REM]
	HOUSING CODE: Off
	RESET: 
	PRODUCT CODE: -REM-13
	DRIVER ILUO28: [ILUO28 driver list]
	DRIVER ILUO50: [ILUO50 driver list]
	DRIVER ILUO80: [ILUO80 driver list]
	PC6: [-13]


